
TVET STEM COL

Based on COL 2019/2020, across 18
economic sectors in Malaysia. It aims to be
the primary instrument to promote better
coordination of human capital policies aimed
at attracting, nurturing and retaining talent.
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TVET STEM COL

Top 5 Hottest Job Top 5 Job Vacancies by TVET, STEM and COL 

TVET includes formal, non-formal and
informal learning that prepare young
people with the knowledge and skills
required in the world of work.
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Note: Job positions listed under the STEM, TVET or COL category are not exclusive to one category only. It can exist in all three categories at the same time. 

STEM jobs are occupations that require
an education in science, technology,
engineering or mathematics disciplines.

Total Job Vacancies

261,231

211,509
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01
Advertising And

Marketing
Professionals

20,846

170,421

139,363

67,630

54,181 109,341

135,886

02 Managing Directors
And Chief Executives12,703

03
Administrative

Associate
Professionals

12,284

04 Accountants And
Auditors10,781

05 Software Developers7,779

Advertising And Marketing
Professionals
[2431]

01 20,846

Administrative Associate
Professionals
[3341]

02 12,284

Software Developers
[2512]

03 7,779

Administrative Professionals
[2425]

04 7,693

Public Relations
Professionals
[2432]

05 6,434

Technician
[3119-01]

01 2,758

Project Manager
[1214-14]

02 2,171

Software Engineer
[2512-23]

03 2,098

Graphic Designer
[2512-02]

04 1 ,619

Project Engineer
[2141-67]

05 1 ,480

Advertising And Marketing
Professionals
[2431]

01 20,846

Managing Directors And
Chief Executives
[1121]

02 12,703

Accountants And Auditors
[2411]

03 10,781

Software Developers
[2512]

04 7,779

Sales And Marketing
Managers
[1221]

05 5,272


